
 
 
 

La Cañada Service Unit 2017-2018 Events 
 
 

Event Name 
Suggested 

Date 
Suggested Level to 

Run Event 
Leader Name, Troop Number, Phone & Email 

Fundraiser? 
(Troop must have 
participated in last 

2 product sales) 

Daisy Fun Day March/April 5th Grade Junior and up  Yes 

Brownie Fun Day 
(for 2nd graders) 

March/April 5th Grade Junior and up  Yes 

Brownie Skills Day 
(for 3rd graders) 

March/April 5th Grade Junior and up  Yes 

Junior Badge Day March/April Cadette and up  Yes 

Elementary 
School Overnight 

(LCE) 
May 6th Grade LCE Troop  Yes 

Elementary 
School Overnight 

(PCR) 
May 6th Grade PCR Troop  Yes 

Elementary 
School Overnight 

(PCY) 
May 6th Grade PCY Troop  Yes 

Fall Encampment Late August 2018 7th Grade Cadette and up  Yes 

Girl Scout Sunday February/March 
St. Bede Troop 

4th Grade Junior and up 
Angelica Perez, Theresa Costanzo 

Aperez818@att.net; 818-335-2014 
No 

Secret Safari March/April Senior and up  Yes 

mailto:Aperez818@att.net


Daisy Bridging 
Ceremony 

May 4th Grade Junior and up 
Jennifer Rocca, Verna Leung #5741 

jenniferrocca@gmail.com, verna_leung@hotmail.com 
No 

Brownie Fly Up 
Ceremony 

May 5th Grade Junior and up  No 

Career Day at 
LCHS 7/8 

Anytime Senior and up  Yes 

Father/Daughter 
Dance for Grades 

K-3 
March/April 4th Grade Junior and up 

Vero Shamo-Garcia #301 
verogarciausc@hotmail.com, 818-232-2905 

Yes 

Father/Daughter 
Dance for Grades 

4-6 
March/April 4th Grade Junior and up 

Amy Bowman; #9551 
Bowman.amy74@gmail.com 

Yes 

Glenola Tree 
Lighting 

Early December 5th Grade Junior and up 
Heather Cochran #6431 

hkcochran@earthlink.net 
No 

International 
Tasting Bee 

Near February 22 Cadette and up 
Kelly Davis/Liz Schwalbach #1041 

kelly@casadedavis.com/blackpawranch@gmail.com 
818-790-5844/818-952-2655 

Yes 
(max $500) 

Santa’s Workshop 
for Brownies 

December 5th Grade Junior and up  Yes 

Santa’s Workshop 
for Juniors 

December Cadette and up  Yes 

7th Grade 
Welcome 

April/May 8th Grade Cadette and up 
Genna Kern #8281 

genna@socalkern.com 626-303-6365 
No 

Memorial Day 
Parade 

May 29 Leaders  No 
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